
Programme Name 

As per records available in the Office of South Indian Education Society, the sanctioned 
strength of intake of students of SIES COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 
(AUTONOMOUS), Sion (West), Mumbai for various programmes l courses are as under: 

FYBA 

FYBAMMC 

FYBSC 

FYBSC(IT) 
FYBSC(CS) 

FYBSC(BT) 
FYBCom 

FYBMS 

DMLT 

FYBMS (CM) 
FYBSc (EVS) 

FYBSC (DS) 
MSc Information Technology 

MSc Computer Science 

MSc Biotechnology 

MSc Chemistry 

MSc Biochemistry. 

MSc Physics 
MSc Microbiology 

MSc Botany 

MSc Zoology 
MSc Data Science 

MSc Bioanalytical Science 
PGDFTN 

Total 

Hon. Secretary 
Hon. Secietary 

2018-2019 

330 

110 

420 

120 

120 

45 

240 

110 

40 

20+1 

20+1 

South Indian Education Society 

20 

20 

10 

10+1 

10 

10 

10 

1668 

2019-2020 2020-2021 

330 

110 

340 

120 

120 

45 

240 

110 

40 

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

20 

20 

1625 

EDUCA 

MUMBA. 
400 019. 

330 

110 

340 

120 

120 

45 

240 

110 

40 

60 

20+3 

20+4 

20+3 

20 

10+2 

11 

10 

10+1 

10 

20 

20 

20 

1719 

THE SOUTH INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETinn 

2021-2022 

330 
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110 

340 

120 

120 

45 

240 

110 

40 

60 

20 

20+4 

20+2 

20+1 

10+1 

10 

10 

10+1 
10 

20+4 

20 

20+4 

1722 

SIES 

Principal 
Principal 

RISE WITH EDUCATION 

2022-2023 

330 

110 

340 

120 

120 

45 

240 

110 

40 

60 

30 

60+3 

20+2 

20+4 

20+1 

20+2 

10+2 

10 

10 

10 

10 

20+3 

20 

20 

SIES College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (AutonornoUs) 

1812 

SIES Chowk, K. A. Subramaniam Road. Matunga MumhaY, MuMbai - 400 022. 
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